Click Medical
BOA® Closure System
Using the BOA M3 dial with 2:1 gearing to provide the mechanical advantage required, ensures that the
liner and residual limb can be easily pulled into the socket in correct alignment, negating the need for
patients to stand and force their limb into the device.
The fitting of a simple expulsion valve and optional suction sleeve can enable the system to achieve an
extremely high level of suspension, allowing the user to engage in high level activities.
OrthoFit Lacer Kits

Small, Medium, Large
Extra-Large (HP)
Ordering Information
RevoFit Lanyard - Includes spare lanyard
Description Part Number
RevoFit Lanyard NCMPK3000-220-05
Lanyard Re-lacing Kit NCMRP3001-000-10
Lanyard Dial Replacement Set NCMRP3000-220-05
Lanyard - Lower Ex-Threaded Insert NCMRP3002-000-00
Lanyard - Upper Ex-Threaded Insert NCMRP3003-000-00
RevoFit Direct RevoFit Versa
Description Part Number
RevoFit Versa NCMPK0150-320-05
Lamination Dummy NCMPK0151-320-10
RevoFit Lamination
Tubing with Sleeve NCMPK0080-000-10
Restringing Kit for Direct
and Versa NCMPK0060-000-10
Description Part Number
RevoFit Direct NCMPK0100-320-05
Lamination Dummy NCMPK0101-320-10
RevoFit Lamination
Tubing with Sleeve NCMPK0080-000-10
Restringing Kit for Direct
and Versa NCMPK0060-000-10
OrthoFit Lacer Kit
Description Part Number Max Lacing
Achievable
Small - L5 BOA Dial NCMOK0100-120-05 300mm
Medium - L4 BOA Dial NCMOK0100-125-05 400mm
Large - M3 BOA Dial NCMOK0100-220-05 500mm
Extra Large - H3 BOA Dial NCMOK0100-320-05 700mm
Releasing Kit
Description Part Number
Small, Medium, Large NCMOK0150-100-05
Extra Large NCMOK0150-300-05
ClickFit Straps
Description Part Number (Black) Part Number (White)
25mm NCMOK0300-120-05 NCMOK0300-120-10
38mm NCMOK0320-125-05 NCMOK0320-125-10
50mm NCMOK0340-125-05 NCMOK0340-125-10
ClickFit Strap Extenders
Description Part Number (Black) Part Number (White)
25mm NCMOK0400-000-05 NCMOK0400-000-10
38mm NCMOK0405-000-05 NCMOK0405-000-10
50mm NCMOK0410-000-05 NCMOK0410-000-10
Note: It is possible to purchase spare parts or extra items for all of the Click Medical products. For example spare parts for the
releasing kits as below. For any additional items please contact customer services.
Description Part Number
HP releasing ankle guide
base (Small, Med, Large) NCMB856
HP releasing handle with
overmold (Extra-Large) NCMB858
Description Part Number
ClickFit lace guide: 15mm -
black NCMB1418.1
ClickFit receiver: curved rivet
- black NCMB1422.1
ClickFit Dynamic Straps
Description Part Number
Small - L5 BOA Dial NCMOK0210-120-05
Medium - L4 BOA Dial NCMOK0210-125-05
FootFit Solutions
Description Part Number Medium
- L4 BOA Dial
Part Number Large -